
630 

MONDAY, 

10. 

JANUARY 16, 1984 

Alt. 
Alt. 

4 
5 

Cowen Construction Co. 

(bid 
Alt. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

Talbert Construction Co., 

(bid 
Alt. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

bond enclosed) 

1 

3 

é 

5 

Pa
y 

bond enclosed) 
1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

Oakridge Builders, Inc. 
(bid 
Alt. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

(bid 
Alt. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

New Order Construction Company 

(bid 
Alt. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

Miller-Stauch Contractors, 

(bid 

Alt. 

Alt. 

Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

Ross 

(bid 

Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

Daco 

(bid 

Alt. 

Alt. 

Alt. 

Alt. 
Alt. 

Jim Cooley Construction Co. 
(bid 
Alt. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Alt. 

Alt. 

bond enclosed) 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 

-The Harwood Company 
bond enclosed) 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 

bond enclosed) 
1 
2 
3. 

4 
5 

bond enclosed) 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

Construction Co. 
bond enclosed) 
1 
2 
3 

4 
+) 

Construction, Inc. 
bond enclosed) 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

bond enclosed) 

1 

2 
3 

4 

+) 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

“deduct 

ceduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

deduct 
deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

deduct 
deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

deduct 
deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

deduct 

deduct 
deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

add -~ 

deduct 

add 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

base 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

deduct 

5,500.00 
10,000.00 

$675,000.00 

13,750.00 
2,100.00 
6,200.00 
2,250.00 
6,200.00 

13,700.00 

$691,832.00 

13,750.00 
2,153.00 
7,475.00. 
2,223.00 
4,800.00 
8,854.00 

$660,000.00 

14,000.00 
2,600.00 
1,000.00 
1,800.00 
7,400.00 

10,000.00 

$650,000.00 

13,700.00 
2,150.00 
5,500.00 
2,200.00 
6,200.00 
9,600.00 

$676,800.00 

4,000.00 
2,300.00 

10,300.00 
2,300.00 
6,500.00 
8,900.00 

$659,887.00 

12,780.00 
2,720.00 

12,942.00 
2,785.00 
4,464.00 
8,509.00 

$698,850.00 

13,750.00 
2,000.00 
3,000.00 
3,000.00 
3,000.00 
9,850.00 

$622,000.00 

1,300.00 
2,200.00 

15,000.00 
2,223.00 
6,296.00 
6,588.00 

$629,900.00 

14,300.00 
2,200.00 
3,685.00 
2,310.00 
7,456.00 

8,950.00 


