MONDAY,	JANUARY 16, 1984			2
				· . <u></u>
-	Alt. 4 Alt. 5		deduct deduct	5,500.00 10,000.00
2.	Cowen Construction Co. (bid bond enclosed)		base	\$675,000.00
	Alt. 1		deduct	13,750.00
	Alt. 2		deduct	2,100.00
-	Alt. 3	Α	deduct	6,200.00
		В	deduct	2,250.00
	Alt. 4		deduct	6,200.00
	Alt. 5		deduct	13,700.00
3.	Talbert Construction Co., Inc. (bid bond enclosed)		base	\$691,832.00
	Alt. 1		deduct	13,750.00
	Alt. 2		deduct	2,153.00
	Alt. 3	A	deduct	7,475.00
	Alt. 4	В	deduct	2,223.00
	Alt. 5		deduct deduct	4,800.00 8,854.00
	1110.		acauct	0,004.00
4.	Oakridge Builders, Inc.		base	\$660,000.00
	(bid bond enclosed)			•
	Alt. 1		deduct	14,000.00
-	Alt. 2		deduct	2,600.00
	Alt. 3	Α	deduct	1,000.00
		В	deduct	•
	Alt. 4		deduct	7,400.00
	Alt. 5		deduct	10,000.00
5.	The Harwood Company (bid bond enclosed)		base	\$650,000.00
	Alt. 1		deduct	13,700.00
	Alt. 2		deduct	2,150.00
	Alt. 3	A	deduct	5,500.00
	·	В	deduct	2,200.00
	Alt. 4		deduct	6,200.00
	Alt. 5		deduct	9,600.00
6.	New Order Construction Company (bid bond enclosed)		base	\$676,800.00
	Alt. 1		deduct	4,000.00
	Alt. 2		deduct	2,300.00
	Alt. 3	A		10,300.00
	A1+ 4	В	deduct	2,300.00
	Alt. 4 Alt. 5		deduct	6,500.00
	AIL. 3		deduct	8,900.00
7.	Miller-Stauch Contractors, Inc.		base	\$659,887.00
	(bid bond enclosed)		1.1.1	10 700 00
	Alt. 1		deduct	12,780.00
	Alt. 2		deduct	2,720.00
	Alt. 3 Alt. 3	A B	deduct	12,942.00
	Alt. 4	Ъ	deduct	2,785.00 4,464.00
	Alt. 5		deduct	8,509.00
			acauct	0,000.00
8.	Ross Construction Co.		base	\$698,850.00
	(bid bond enclosed)		., .	10 880 00
	Alt. 1		deduct	13,750.00
	Alt. 2 Alt. 3	٨	deduct	2,000.00
	Alt. 3	A B	deduct	3,000.00
	Alt. 4	Б	deduct deduct	3,000.00 3,000.00
	Alt. 5		deduct	9,850.00
				,,,,,,,,,
9.	Daco Construction, Inc.		base	\$622,000.00
	(bid bond enclosed)		Samuel and Samuel V	•
	Alt. 1		add	1,300.00
	Alt. 2	A	deduct	2,200.00
	Alt. 3	A D	add	15,000.00
	Alt. 4	В	deduct	2,223.00
	Alt. 5		deduct deduct	6,296.00 6,588.00
10.	Jim Cooley Construction Co.		base	\$629,900.00
	(bid bond enclosed)			·
	Alt. 1		deduct	14,300.00
	Alt. 2	_	deduct	2,200.00
	Alt. 3	A	deduct	3,685.00
The state of the s	A1+ 4	В	deduct	2,310.00
	Alt. 4		deduct	7,456.00
	Alt. 5		deduct	8,950.00
[] ,				